Pos
WOMEN
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No.

64
38

23
44
50
78

15
41

60
43

46
18
48
49
13

32
26
25
29
65
63
83
16
36
33
76
45
61
30
34
27
79

75
42
28
31
22
20
19
11
21

12
17

London Region Classic 1 hour Race

11/11/17 Queen Elizabeth Park - organised by LRNSC & sponsored by Swenor

Name

Ragnhild Camilla Schreiner

Beth Ireland

Sophie Townend
Mari Murumets
Ulrika Rosedale (M)
Thea Wates (M)
Torhalla Metsniin
Robyn Hackwell
Alison McKinlay (M)
Mary Wray (M)

Leah Middlewick (M)
Carol James (M)
Rebecca Anderson
Ewa Pogodowska
Claire Godwin (M)
Megan Campbell (M)
Melanie Long (M)
Andrea Elizabeth Aires
Emma Brant (M)
Zona Cooke (M)
Fiona Pitcher (M)

Frank Kelly

Jordan Andrews
Patrick Rodwell
Steve Perry (M)
lain Ballentine
Charlie Harrigan
Joseph Rosefeld
Koen Pouwels
Jason James
Tobias Rose

David Williams
Gergely Samogyi
Egil Giertsen (M)
Jason Davies (M)
Luke Tyler

James McMiillan
Adam Pinney (M)
Peter Drew (M)
Jim Freer

Vincent Begin (M)
Carsten Uth (M)
Andy Goodwin (M)
Bjarne Tofte (M)
David Palmer (M)
Scott Thompson (M)
Andre Moa
Alasdair Henson
Anders Soderback (M)
Andrzej Bojarski (M)
Neil Salmons (M)
Greg Barnes (M)
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Tm Class

03:05.0 SENIOR WOMEN
03:05.7 SENIOR WOMEN
04:28.7 SENIOR WOMEN
02:03.6 SENIOR WOMEN
06:15.9 SENIOR WOMEN
07:53.3 SENIOR WOMEN
08:03.3 SENIOR WOMEN
08:23.6 SENIOR WOMEN
02:06.2 SENIOR WOMEN
02:37.7 SENIOR WOMEN
02:52.1 SENIOR WOMEN
05:21.3 SENIOR WOMEN
07:11.0 SENIOR WOMEN
09:36.7 SENIOR WOMEN
03:27.0 SENIOR WOMEN
03:56.6 SENIOR WOMEN
09:22.5 SENIOR WOMEN
08:02.8 SENIOR WOMEN
08:09.4 SENIOR WOMEN
07:10.8 SENIOR WOMEN
08:10.6 SENIOR WOMEN

59:46.7 SENIOR MEN
59:48.3 SENIOR MEN
00:20.8 SENIOR MEN
00:22.5 SENIOR MEN
02:58.7 SENIOR MEN
04:11.9 SENIOR MEN
04:12.0 SENIOR MEN
04:21.8 SENIOR MEN
04:36.4 SENIOR MEN
04:48.3 SENIOR MEN
01:09.3 SENIOR MEN
01:25.3 SENIOR MEN
02:58.7 SENIOR MEN
03:57.8 SENIOR MEN
04:09.5 SENIOR MEN

4.28 SENIOR MEN
04:39.5 SENIOR MEN
04:56.9 SENIOR MEN
05:33.6 SENIOR MEN
06:11.0 SENIOR MEN
01:56.2 SENIOR MEN
04:22.8 SENIOR MEN
04:35.8 SENIOR MEN
05:20.5 SENIOR MEN
06:12.8 SENIOR MEN
01:25.5 SENIOR MEN
01:47.0 SENIOR MEN
05:19.1 SENIOR MEN
06:03.6 SENIOR MEN
06:54.2 SENIOR MEN
07:03.1 SENIOR MEN

18
16.5
16.5

15

15

Total distance Club

LONDON HYDE PARK
LRNSC

RAF

LONDON HYDE PARK
Unaffiliated

15 Skifit

15
15
135
135
135
135
135
13.5
12
12
12
10.5
10.5

7.5

19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
15
15
15
15
15
15

LONDON HYDE PARK
RAF

LRNSC

LRNSC

RAF

LONDON HYDE PARK
RAF

LONDON HYDE PARK
LONDON HYDE PARK
LRNSC

LRNSC

LRNSC

LONDON HYDE PARK
LONDON HYDE PARK
LONDON HYDE PARK

RAF

LONDON HYDE PARK
LONDON HYDE PARK
RAF

LONDON HYDE PARK
LRNSC

LONDON HYDE PARK
LONDON HYDE PARK
RAF

RAF

LRNSC

CAMBRIDGE
LONDON HYDE PARK
RAF

RAF

LONDON HYDE PARK
YORKSHIRE DALES
LRNSC

LRNSC

Unaffiliated
LONDON HYDE PARK
RAF

LRNSC

LRNSC

LONDON HYDE PARK
LONDON HYDE PARK
RAF

LRNSC

LRNSC

LRNSC

LRNSC



32
33
34
35

62
77
47
51

80

81

82

Richard Long (M)
Des Goff (M)(V)
Mike Rendell (M)
Robert Griffiths (M)

Haakon Tofte (30 mins)
Jasmine Uth (30 mins)

Sam Bojarksi (30 mins)

DN 0O

09:57.4 SENIOR MEN
05:52.0 SENIOR MEN
10:55.4 SENIOR MEN
10:56.9 SENIOR MEN

30 Minute race

6

6

6

38:34.8 UNDER 14 MALE

40:46.8 UNDER 14 FEMALE

36:11.3 14 -17 MALE

13.5 LONDON HYDE PARK
12 LRNSC
10.5 LRNSC
9 Skifit

9 LRNSC

9 LONDON HYDE PARK

9 LRNSC



