London Region Classic 1 hour Race 11/11/17 Queen Elizabeth Park - organised by LRNSC & sponsored by Swenor

Pos WOMEN	No.	Name	Laps	1	Total Tm	Class	Total distance	Club
1	10	Ragnhild Camilla Schreiner		12	03:05.0	SENIOR WOMEN	18	LONDON HYDE PARK
2	64	Beth Ireland		11	03:05.7	SENIOR WOMEN	16.5	LRNSC
3	38	Sophie Townend		11	04:28.7	SENIOR WOMEN	16.5	RAF
4	5	Mari Murumets		10	02:03.6	SENIOR WOMEN	15	LONDON HYDE PARK
5	23	Ulrika Rosedale (M)		10	06:15.9	SENIOR WOMEN	15	Unaffiliated
6	44	Thea Wates (M)		10	07:53.3	SENIOR WOMEN	15	Skifit
7	50	Torhalla Metsniin		10	08:03.3	SENIOR WOMEN	15	LONDON HYDE PARK
8	78	Robyn Hackwell		10	08:23.6	SENIOR WOMEN	15	RAF
9	3	Alison McKinlay (M)		9	02:06.2	SENIOR WOMEN	13.5	LRNSC
10	15	Mary Wray (M)		9	02:37.7	SENIOR WOMEN	13.5	LRNSC
11	41	Leah Middlewick (M)		9	02:52.1	SENIOR WOMEN	13.5	RAF
12	7	Carol James (M)		9	05:21.3	SENIOR WOMEN	13.5	LONDON HYDE PARK
13	60	Rebecca Anderson		9	07:11.0	SENIOR WOMEN	13.5	RAF
14	43	Ewa Pogodowska		9	09:36.7	SENIOR WOMEN	13.5	LONDON HYDE PARK
15	6	Claire Godwin (M)		8	03:27.0	SENIOR WOMEN	12	LONDON HYDE PARK
16	8	Megan Campbell (M)		8	03:56.6	SENIOR WOMEN	12	LRNSC
17	46	Melanie Long (M)		8		SENIOR WOMEN	12	LRNSC
18	18	Andrea Elizabeth Aires		7	08:02.8	SENIOR WOMEN	10.5	LRNSC
19	48	Emma Brant (M)		7	08:09.4	SENIOR WOMEN	10.5	LONDON HYDE PARK
20	49	Zona Cooke (M)		6	07:10.8	SENIOR WOMEN	9	LONDON HYDE PARK
21	13	Fiona Pitcher (M)		5	08:10.6	SENIOR WOMEN	7.5	LONDON HYDE PARK
MEN								
1	32	Frank Kelly		13	59:46.7	SENIOR MEN	19.5	
2	26	Jordan Andrews		13	59:48.3	SENIOR MEN	19.5	LONDON HYDE PARK
3	25	Patrick Rodwell		13	00:20.8	SENIOR MEN	19.5	LONDON HYDE PARK
4	29	Steve Perry (M)		13	00:22.5	SENIOR MEN	19.5	RAF
5	65	Iain Ballentine		13	02:58.7	SENIOR MEN	19.5	LONDON HYDE PARK
6	63	Charlie Harrigan		13		SENIOR MEN	19.5	LRNSC
7	83	Joseph Rosefeld		13		SENIOR MEN		LONDON HYDE PARK
8	16	Koen Pouwels		13		SENIOR MEN		LONDON HYDE PARK
9	36	Jason James		13		SENIOR MEN	19.5	
10	33	Tobias Rose		13		SENIOR MEN	19.5	
11	76	David Williams		12		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
12	45	Gergely Samogyi		12		SENIOR MEN		CAMBRIDGE
13	61	Egil Giertsen (M)		12		SENIOR MEN		LONDON HYDE PARK
14	30	Jason Davies (M)		12		SENIOR MEN		RAF
15	34	Luke Tyler		12		SENIOR MEN		RAF
16	27	James McMillan		12		SENIOR MEN		LONDON HYDE PARK
17	79	Adam Pinney (M)		12		SENIOR MEN		YORKSHIRE DALES
18	2	Peter Drew (M)		12		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
19	75	Jim Freer		12		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
20	42	Vincent Begin (M)		12		SENIOR MEN		Unaffiliated
21	28	Carsten Uth (M)		11		SENIOR MEN		LONDON HYDE PARK
22	31	Andy Goodwin (M)		11		SENIOR MEN	16.5	
23	22	Bjarne Tofte (M)		11		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
24	20	David Palmer (M)		11		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
25	19	Scott Thompson (M)		11		SENIOR MEN		LONDON HYDE PARK
26	11	Andre Moa		10		SENIOR MEN		LONDON HYDE PARK
27	21	Alasdair Henson		10		SENIOR MEN		RAF
28	1	Anders Soderback (M)		10		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
29	4	Andrzej Bojarski (M)		10		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
30	12	Neil Salmons (M)		10		SENIOR MEN		LRNSC
31	17	Greg Barnes (M)		10	07:03.1	SENIOR MEN	15	LRNSC

32	62	Richard Long (M)	9	09:57.4 SENIOR MEN	13.5 LONDON HYDE PARK
33	77	Des Goff (M)(V)	8	05:52.0 SENIOR MEN	12 LRNSC
34	47	Mike Rendell (M)	7	10:55.4 SENIOR MEN	10.5 LRNSC
35	51	Robert Griffiths (M)	6	10:56.9 SENIOR MEN	9 Skifit
			30 M	inute race	
1	80	Haakon Tofte (30 mins)	6	38:34.8 UNDER 14 MALE	9 LRNSC
1	81	Jasmine Uth (30 mins)	6	40:46.8 UNDER 14 FEMALE	9 LONDON HYDE PARK
1	82	Sam Bojarksi (30 mins)	6	36:11.3 14 -17 MALE	9 LRNSC